
Ahmedabad-Meghnagar Poonam EXP (UnReserved)/09577xX - Exp - WR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to MGN/Meghnagar 
6h 20m - 249 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 15:10 0 1 0 16 52 WR
2 MAN Maninagar 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 3 74 50 WR
3 MHD Mahemdavad Kheda

Road
15:45 15:47 2m 0 1 28 81 35 WR

4 ND Nadiad Junction 16:00 16:02 2m 0 1 46 36 37 WR
5 ANND Anand Junction 16:33 16:35 2m 0 1 65 39 40 WR
6 OD Od 16:58 16:59 1m 0 1 80 47 49 WR
7 UMH Umreth 17:08 17:10 2m 0 1 87 44 51 WR
8 DK Dakor 17:20 17:30 10m 0 1 94 67 54 WR
9 TAS Thasra 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 103 44 64 WR
10 SVL Sevaliya 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 116 26 70 WR
11 TBA Timba Road 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 120 28 WR
12 GDA Godhra Junction 19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 143 53 119 WR
13 SAT Sant Road 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 164 55 166 WR
14 PPD Piplod 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 175 59 209 WR
15 LMK Limkheda 19:53 19:55 2m 0 1 183 66 205 WR
16 DHD Dahod 20:25 20:30 5m 0 1 216 33 312 WR
17 MGN Meghnagar 21:30 0 1 249 - 319 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 04 2024 (21:26)

Aug 04 2024 (21:26)

1

1


